

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6072/2021

Abhishek Joshi

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13379/2020
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5616/2021
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5629/2021
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5632/2021
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5641/2021
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5708/2021
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5806/2021
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5869/2021
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5998/2021
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9972/2021

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjeet Purohit Ms. Twinkle Purohit Mr. Nishant Gaba Mr. Himanshu Shrimali Mr. J.S. Bhaleria
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kamlesh Sharma for Mr. Digvijay Sodha Mr. N.K. Mehta, DyGC with Mr. Vaibhav Bang Mr. P.R. Singh Mr. D.D. Chitlangi Mr. Vipul Singhvi with Ms. Rituraj Dewal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR
Order

22/05/2025

List the matters on 10.07.2025 along with CWP
No.9850/2025.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J